Dombeya

Contact Details
Cell: 0027 - (0)718521728
Email: constableneil@hotmail.com

Hunting and Accommodation Pricelist 2018

1 General Information
1.1 Farm is 25km outside of Vaal water, Circa 180kms from Pretoria
1.2 15kms on dirt road
1.3 Swimming pool, Wi-Fi, table tennis

1.4 Self Catering, fully equipped self catering lodge that can accommodate up to 12 guests, three chalets and 2 cabins with

central kitchen and boma
1.5 All bedding provided

1.6 Deep freezers, normal fridges, gas stove, microwave, Eskom power, washing machine, tumble dryer, dishwasher all

available
1.7 All cooking, cutlery and crockery available
1.8 Fully equipped butchery and cool room
1.9 Braai wood provided

2 Accommodation Rates ZAR
2.2|Central kitchen and boma
2.3|Per hunter per day 500
2.4[Minimum Camp fee per day 3,000
2.5|Non hunters 250
3 Hunting Rates
3.1{Kudu bull N/A
3.2(Kudu Cow N/A
3.3|Eland Bull N/A
3.4|Eland Cow N/A
3.5|Zebra Stallion 8,000
3.6|Zebra Mare 7,000
3.7|Wildebeest Bull 8,000
3.8|Wildebeest cow 6,000
3.9[Impala Ram 2,000
3.10|Impala Ewe 1,800
3.11(Blesbok Ram 2,500
3.12|Blesbok Ewe 2,000
3.13|Nyala Bull N/A
3.14|Nyala Ewe N/A
3.15|Waterbuck Bull N/A
3.16|Waterbuck cow N/A
3.17|Bush pig 2,600
3.18|Warthog 2,000
3.19|Jackal 600
3.20|Baboon 500
4 Additional Fees
4.1|Vehicle per day 500
4.2|Skinning and gutting included
4.3|Labour rates included
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General Conditions
5.1 Rates all Exclude VAT
5.2 Rates are inclusive of guide and tracker

5.3 Full payment of accommodation is required beforehand for confirmation of bookings

5.4 50% of accommodation payment deposit will be retained if booking is cancelled within 7 days of arrival date.

5.5 Full payment to be made in cash or by EFT prior to departure
5.6 Animals available to hunt are subject to availability

5.7 All hunters and accompanying guests will be required to sign an indemnity form on arrival

5.8 All wounded animals to be paid in full

5.9 Minimum caliber for hunting on the property is .223 for game up to size of Impala and 7mm / 308 for any animals

larger than Impala
5.10 Shooting range is available for sighting of rifles
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